10-Week Plans (Year 11 and 13)
Department:  Food Preparation and Nutrition
	
	Teaching and Learning
	Assessment
	Independent work

	W.c. Mon 21 Feb
	Food Provenance and Food Processing
	
	Revision tasks

	W.c. Mon 28 Feb
	Food Provenance and Food Processing
	Exam questions in timed conditions
	Revision tasks

	W.c. Mon 7 Mar
	Factors affecting food choice
	Exam questions in timed conditions
	Revision tasks

	W.c. Mon 14 Mar
	Food Safety
	Exam questions in timed conditions
	Revision tasks

	W.c. Mon 21 Mar
	Micro and Macro nutrients
	
	Revision tasks

	W.c. Mon 28 Mar
	Micro and Macro nutrients
	Exam questions in timed conditions
	Revision tasks

	Easter
	
	
	

	W.c. Mon 18 Apr
	Diet, Nutrition and Health
	Exam questions in timed conditions
	Revision tasks

	W.c. Mon 25 Apr
	Food science
	
	Revision tasks

	W.c. Mon 2 May
	Food science
	Exam questions in timed conditions
	Revision tasks

	W.c. Mon 9 May
	Run through of whole paper and top tips
	
	Revision tasks

	W.c. Mon 16 May
	Run through of whole paper and top tips.  Focused revision on areas pupils want to focus on.
	
	Revision tasks

	W.c. Mon 23 May
	Run through of whole paper and top tips.  Focused revision on areas pupils want to focus on.
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